BUS 170
© 8:05
8:09
8:10
8:11
8:12
8:13
8:14
8:15
8:16
8:17
8:18
8:19
8:20
8:21
8:24
8:28
8:29
8:30
8:31
8:32
8:33
8:34
8:35
8:36
8:38
8:39
8:40
8:41
8:42
8:43
8:45

BUS 177
7:55
7:56
7:58
8:00
8:10
8:12
8:14
8:24
8:26
8:28
8:31
8:33
8:44
8:45

ELEMENTARY TRANSPORTATION 2020-2021

DRIVER: DENNIS BREWER
WHITSETT -
GALLA
AUPPERLE, ROTHEY,STOCK
COSTA
DERMONT
SCHULT
PALMER EST
HARDY
CRAMER
MINNICK
DEAN
PINDRO
MINER
PANEPINTO & LAMBERT
FRENCH ISLAND
WASHINGTON MILLS PROJECT
HENDERSON
PETTEY
HENRETTY
LOOMIS
MAI
CAIN
ROOSEVELT CIRCLE -
GARDNER
HATALOWICH
LOMBARD
STARK
WARNICK
CHARLOTTE'S WEB -
TARANTO

ELEMENTARY

DRIVER: PHYLLIS WATSON
HUFFINE
DUNCAN & WINGROVE
STEWART
LEE,& KELLER
STIMMEL
ANDERSON
PRINKEY
HILES
LYNN
GRIMM
KESSLER
TRAVALENA
LITTLE RASCALS

ELEMENTARY

BUS 164
8:10
8:13
8:14
8:19
8:21
8:23
8:24
8:26
8:31
8:33
8:37
8:39
8:41
8:42
8:43
8:45

BUS 175
8:10
8:16
8:19
8:20
8:21
8:24
8:25
8:27
8:28
8:30
8:33
8:34
8:36
8:38
8:39
8:40
8:45

BUS 155
8:05
8:06
8:09
8:13
8:15
8:17
8:18
8:20
8:22
8:24
8:26
8:27
8:28
8:29
8:31
8:32
8:35
8:38
8:45

FRAZIER SCHOOL DISTRICT
BUS SCHEDULES 2020-2021

DRIVER: DON PEARSON
ANKROM/RITENOUR
PHILBURN
GARDNER ROAD-
COPELAND
TABAJ
KUBINA
HUGHES
KING & BOOTH
RHOADES
OPALENIK
RISHEL
FALBO
STRAWN ROAD-
MCKENZIE
GEARING

ELEMENTARY

DRIVER: KATHERINE GRIMM
GARDNER
TAYLOR FLATS
KUSKIE
STIMMELL
DAVIS
PLUMMER
MALONE(Harvey)
GRINDSTONE - LIPTAK'S STORE
GRINDSTONE SOCIAL HALL
ALLAMON
BAKER/HUMBERT
BASINGER
BOZEK
SIDUN
KING
GEARING

ELEMENTARY

DRIVER: MIKE DOLKERY
WALTERS
PHILBURN
SWINK
PHILLIPS
SEARCY
DYE
RICE
BETHEL CHURCH ROAD
KING
BIBBY
MCMASTERS
ARGOT
WILLIAMS
ROWE
PHILLIPS
VICTOR
MILLER
PARRISH

ELEMENTARY

Page 1



BUS 180
7:55
7:57
8:00
8:02
8:04
8:06
8:08
8:10
8:20
8:21
8:23
8:23
8:25
8:26
8:28
8:30
8:31
8:33
8:34
8:35
8:36
8:37
8:38
8:39
8:40
8:41
8:45

BUS 173
8:00
8:03
8:05
8:04
8:05
8:07
8:09
8:10
8:11
8:15
8:16
8:17
8:18
8:19
8:20
8:21
8:22
8:23
8:24
8:25
8:26
8:27
8:28
8:29
8:31
8:34
8:35
8:37
8:38
8:40
8:42
8:45

DRIVER: MARVIN DICKEY
MEDINA-COLLAZO
MORRE & ESTRADA
BIDDLE
MILLER
KOMAR
MARTIN
BARNHART
KOCHIS/
TEETS
KIETA
STRICKLER
GALLA
VITALE
TOMASKO
RUBISH
KAPOLKA & CLAYBAUGH
KEEBLER
PINE LANE & GREENFIELD
KIBE
VINSICK
ROBERTS
JAGNOW
NEWTOWN ROAD/MAIN ST
CRAWLEY
MCCORKLE, EVERETTS & PERTANCI
HALL,ROCK, WELSH & CALCAGNI
ELEMENTARY

DRIVER: MIKE BASINGER
HIXENBAUGH
SMITH
BRUCK
DELLER
KING
CAMPBELL
PIEROTTI
KELLY
RUDGE
EVANS & SCHNEIDER
HESS
HARN
KURUTZ
OSBORNE
DOMONKOS & SOLOMON
EVANS
ROBERTSON
KERESTES
SMITH & KAMINSKY
MCMANUS
GUSEMAN
WOJTANOWSKI
PIERCE
SEICH
PETTIT
SEICH
SIANO
MATHEWS
MINGRINO
MYERS & DEVAULT
TOMINELLO, CROYLE, WHIPKEY
ELEMENTARY

FRAZIER SCHOOL DISTRICT

BUS SCHEDULES 2020-2021

BUS 174
7:55 COFFER
7:56 MCDONALD
7:57 KEFFER
7:58 LINDSEY
7:59  CUNNINGHAM
8:04 KELLY
8:10 RICE

8:11  WICKHAVEN |
8:12 WICKHAVEN Il

DRIVER: STEVE BUSICNKI

8:14 51 MANOR TR PARK

8:18 GEARY
8:21 SMITH
8:22 GIBSON
8:23 DUFF
8:24 GILMORE
8:26 MOYER
8:27 STARK
8:29 BISSETT

8:32 SELMAN'S TRAILER COURT -

8:35 MATTAY
8:36 RUMBAUGH

8:41 HUTCHINSON TR CT

ELEMENTARY

DRIVER: TAMMY SMITH

8:43 BROWN
8:44 CHEN & BANDISH
8:45
BUS 172
8:00 RANKIN

8:01 PRINKEY

8:02 WADSWORTH

8:03 WEIGLE

8:04 BARTOLOMUCCI
8:056 BOOLEY

8:08 HAMPSON

8:09 MILLER

8:10 MINNICKS & STALEY

8:11 NOVAK

8:12 STEINER,CONEWAY & YOHE

8:14 SALKO

8:15 TARR, OGLETREE & ONDULICK
8:16 BARTOLOMUCCI, HICKMAN

8:18 PORTER

8:19 SMITH,PROLENSKI

8:23 VIDONISH

8:24 PETIT
8:26 LINDSEY
8:27 BECK

8:28 TIDHOLM
8:29 MONACK

8:30 TRAVALENA

8:32 LOVIS
8:36 MUZINA
8:45

Page 2

ELEMENTARY



BUS 171
7:55
7:56
7:57
8:00
8:01
8:02
8:03
8:04
8:05
8:06
8:08
8:09
8:11
8:12
8:12
8:15
8:16
8:17
8:18
8:19
8:23
8:25
8:26
8:27
8:28
8:32
8:33
8:34
8:35
8:36
8:37
8:38
8:39
8:40
8:42
8:45

DRIVER:

HOFFMAN & BAKER
CELASCHI
ROEBUCK
HOUGH
FARTINI
MCAFEE
SCHWARTZ
SMITH

SWINK
BLAKELY
FISHER
BUTERBAUGH
HESS

PORTER
PETUCK

KYLE
LINDSEY
HAWKER
MOOD LANE & LOWBER RD
ASTLE
LESTER
MINSTERMAN
CELASCHI
MCCREARY
WILTROUT
MORRIS
SALUGA, DODD, MACKLIN
VALLEE
FARMER
COLLINS
MANTZ
BROADWATER
WREN

BELTZ

BOGER

ELEMENTARY

FRAZIER SCHOOL DISTRICT
BUS SCHEDULES 2020-2021

Page 3



BUS 170
6:40
6:41
6:42
6:43
6:44
6:45
6:46
6:47
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:51
6:52
6:52
6:55
6:58
6:59
7:01
7:03
7:04
7:05
7:07
7:08
7:09
7:10
7:12
7:15
7:16
7:17
7:18
7:20

BUS 175
6:35
6:39
6:40
6:41
6:43
6:44
6:45
6:46
6:47
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:58
7:00
7:01
7:05
7:06
7:10
7:12
7:14
7:16
7:17
7:20

HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION 2020-2021

DRIVER: DENNIS BREWER

WHITSETT 1
FINE
ALEKSON, KRALL
HARTMAN
PALMER ESTATES
SCHULTZ
ECKMAN
PERRY
BALUCH
SALISBURY,BRADBERRY & PANEPINTO
PALMER
VANO
MORRISON, ROCK
FRENCH ISLAND ROAD -
DENITTI
KOPSACK
WASHINGTON MILLS -
KORTINA
LINGAN STREET
PHILLIPS
HARDY
DOLFI
ROOSEVELT CIRCLE
DALE
LOMBARD
IVY DRIVE -
SNIPETOWN & CHARLOTTE'S WEB
WINLAND, WARNICK & SETHMAN
POHODICH
WILLIAMS

HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL

DRIVER: KATHERINE GRIMM
BUTTS
STARK
NETH
SWANEY
KORDICH
GARDNER
LEACHMAN
MACZKO
KUDYBA
VANDIVNER
FINFROCK
PLUMMER

GRINDSTONE- SOCIAL HALL-AIl Students at this Stop

MARKS & THOMPSON
ALLAMON
SNYDER
JOHNSON
THOMAS
OLBRYS
YAUCH
STEFANCIK
NOVAK
HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS 171
6:35
6:37
6:39
6:42
6:43
6:44
6:46
6:48
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:56
6:57
6:58
6:58
6:59
7:00
7:04
7:06
7:08
7:09
711
7:12
713
7:15
7:15
7:15
7:15
7:16
717
7:19
7:20

BUS 173
6:35
6:37
6:39
6:40
6:41
6:42
6:43
6:45
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:56
6:58
6:59
7:01
7:02
7:03
7:06
7:07
711
712
7:15
7:16
71
71
7:20

age 4

FRAZIER SCHOOL DISTRICT
BUS SCHEDULES 2020-2021

DRIVER:

BAKER & HOFFMAN
CELASCHI
ROEBUCK
ERDELY
PETUCK
PORTER
KUBITZA
ORSINI
LOWBER-
SALAWAY
WILLIAMS ROAD-
MARTON
THOMPSON
FARQUHAR
CELASCHI
SUNDSTROM
COTTLE
INGRAM
OLDHAM
STEPS/STAR JUNCTION
DIAMOND ST/MEMORIAL DR
GRANT/MEMORIAL DRIVE
EVANS
TIMKO
FARMER
KATIC
DEVITA
FRANCIS
WREN
OSMAN,KUNDER/LOMBARD
WASHINSKI

HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL

DRIVER: MIKE BASINGER
SAMMARTINO/SMITH
ERDELY
PELLICK
LENHART
DELLER
ARISON
MOORE
LAWRENCE
DILLEGE
HOOVER
SMITH
CLAY
MEISSONIER
CHOBAN
JEFFERSON ESTATES APTS.
JEFFERSON ESTATES |
JEFFERSON ESTATES I -
JEFFERSON ESTATES Ill -
JEFFERSON ESTATES IV -
JEFFERSON ESTATES V -
SEICH
BILSKI
DINERT
HALL
DALE
SECREST
MANSBERRY
SOSNAK & DEVAULT
SCOTT

HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL



BUS 164
6:35
6:36
6:39
6:40
6:41
0:00
6:42
6:45
6:46
6:47
6:48
6:48
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:53
6:54
7:03
7:06
7:08
7:10
7:12
7:13
7:13
7:13
7:14
7:15
7:18
7:19
7:20

BUS 155
6:35
6:38
6:40
6:41
6:42
6:44
6:47
6:48
6:51
6:54
6:55
6:56
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:02
7:03
7:03
7:05
7:06
7:07
7:08
7:10
7:20

DRIVER: DON PEARSON

HENNESSEY
ANKROM & CAMPBELL
MORGAN
TOWER/GARDNER ROAD-
PHILBURN
DACULES
WILSON
LEASURE
MILLER
BOWERS
TABAJ
RIMEL
STEFANCIK
FRAMPTON
SCOTT
RITZ
HUGHES & BROWN
BOOTH
ADAMS
BACCINO
LAYTON TRACKS -
MARKINACK
KIBE
KORDICH
DOBSON
DAY
CLAUSNER
CILIBERTI
BALENTINE

HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL

DRIVER: MIKE DOLKERY

LEONARDY/ 120 Sproat Road
PALMER/263 Davis Road
FULMER/131 Gillespie Road
BEDNAR/151 Gillespie Road
PHILLIPS/210 Gillespie Road
MAKARSKY/182 Gault Road
DYE/191 Clark Road
RICE/194 Jimtown Road
JOHNSTON/255 Jimtown Road
BELT/448 Dawson Scottdale Roa
PRITTS/534 Dawson/Scottdale Road
BETHEL CHURCH ROAD/Steind|, Murphy, Skelton
HAYES & HIGBEE/ Higbee Lane
TIMMS/221 Chaintown Road
WEISTER/310 Chaintown Road
KING/177 Cottom Road
LEONARD & CHUBBOY/321 & 324 Cottom Road
ACKLIN/Cottom & Keffer Intersection
LYNCH/913 Banning Road
STEWART/260 Wilson Road/Banning Road
TUREK/931 Banning Road
MILLER/959 Banning Road
OVERLY/1025 Banning Road

HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL

FRAZIER SCHOOL DISTRICT
BUS SCHEDULES 2020-2021

BUS 177
6:30
6:31
6:32
6:34
6:36
6:37
6:45
6:47
6:51
6:55
6:56
6:57
7:00
7:02
7:05
7:06
7:08
7:09
711
7:12
7:20

BUS 172
6:30
6:31
6:32
6:33
6:34
6:35
6:37
6:38
6:42
6:44
6:45
6:46
6:47
6:48
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:55
6:56
6:57
6:58
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:02
7:03
7:04
710
711
712
713
7:14
7:15
7:16
7:20

DRIVER: PHYLLIS WATSON

HARGER
HUFFINE
HAYES
DUNCAN & WINGROVE
SHULTZ
BACHINSKI,LOUGHMAN, TIMMS
HONE
FRIEL
ANDERSON
SELLINGER & SEATON
MURPHY
PUSKAR
HILES
LYNN
LEMLEY
DAVIS
Luckey Lane/Banning Road
FIRESTONE & PEFFER
LITTLE
KESSLER

HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL

DRIVER: TAMMY SMITH

CLARK, FINFROCK
THOMAS & FORDYCE
CLARK
FIRESTONE & SCAGLINE
FINFROCK, NOVAK, CONEWAY
GREGORY
SULLIVAN
DORCON
TWIGG & LANE
MCQUILLIS
BROWN
HICKMAN
HIXENBAUGH
BOCK & MATTY
NEWCOMER
BRUNDEGE
REAMS
HOUGH
SUMROK,MASSEY ,WHITEHEAD
LINDEY
HARRIS & DACKO
MCAFEE
CASSIN
RAPCHAK
CARROLL
GIRVIN
SWANEY
MONACK
MATUSH
SHEPLER
GOURN
MOSSER
LOVIS
BACHNER

HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL

Page 5



BUS 174

6:30
6:31
6:34
6:37
6:42
6:44
6:45
6:47
6:48
6:49
6:52
6:54
6:56
6:57
6:58
6:59
7:01
7:03
7:04
7:05
7:06
7:07
8:09
7:10
7:11
7:12
7:15
7:16
717
7:18
7:18
7:20

DRIVER: STEVE BUSICNKI

COTTLE
PATEL & TEN
MOSSER
DAVIES, TENNANT & MCGAVITT
RICE
WICKHAVEN | -PO
WICKHAVEN I -
51 MANOR TR PARK-
MICHEL
FELSHER
KEFFER
VAUGHN
SMITH
GIBSON
REYNOLDS
FOUCH
STARK
WYCKOFF
CLARK
MCCORRY & FABUS
SOBEK
SELLMAN'S TRAILER COURT-
CHUBOY
THOMAS
MATTAY
BROADWATER
MAPLE HEIGHTS
HUTCHINSON TR.CT
JANET STREET
NICKLOW
KMETZ

HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL

FRAZIER SCHOOL DISTRICT
BUS SCHEDULES 2020-2021

BUS 180

6:30
6:31
6:32
6:33
6:34
6:35
6:38
6:40
6:41
6:43
6:44
6:45
6:46
6:47
6:48
6:50
6:51
6:52
6:54
6:55
6:56
6:58
6:59
7:02
7:03
7:04
7:04
7:05
7:06
7:07
7:08
7:09
7:10
7:11
7:11
7:12
7:13
714
7:15
717
7:18
7:20

DRIVER: MARVIN DICKEY

COTTLE
SINCHAR
YANDURA
MEDINA-COLLAZO
SVEDA
HUFFORD
CERNUSKA
LESCZYNSKI
TOROK
TRAILER COURT-Lakeview
MARTIN
SINAL
VONBERGEN & LUNT
BILOHLAVEK
KOMAR
KESSLER
STRICKLER
HILES
COPPETTI
VITALE
HOLLIS
ANGELO
MILLER
GASTNER, BACHURSKI & EICHLER
KENNEDY & WARNER
HAZELBAKER
VEJAR
DERMONT
MARISH
ATTANUCCI
NIXON
VINSICK
MANDICH
KURITZ, KAMINSKY,CUNNINGHAM
FIDEL, HUTCHINSON
BRASIL-PARODA, ROEBUCK,BOWSER,LIBENGOOD
LYNCH
BAILEY
COTTLE
GRIPP
HALLAM

HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL

Page 6



